CORRIDA NATAL SORRINDO

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

434
155
179
481

480

369
288
371
234
74
352
424
337
221
318
282
111
324
304
354
174
166
260
a7
335

412
97
452

150
351
214
363
215
296
284
159
120
329
250
184
199
108
287
479
281
172
209
126
137
471
467
315
266
149
285
177
447
90
251
138
107
219
283
377
390
328
350
229
486
93
258

RENATO GASPAR MACIEL
GERALDO JOSE CANEDO
JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES
LEANDRO NUNES OLIVEIRA

NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR

ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ROGERIO WAGNER BARBOSA

SERGIO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
MICHAEL J. DIAS DA SILVA

ADELINO ANDERSON ALVES

HELIO OLIVEIRA CRUZ

LUIS CLAUDIO DE OLIVEIRA
AGUINALDO DE ALMEIDA CARVALHO NETO
LUIZ FELIPE GOMES FIRMINO

VALDEIR BORGES

ROBSON COELI NUNES

DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS

VINICIUS GOMES BORGES

TAFARELL PATREZZI DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
JOSE MARIA SABINO SEVERINO

JOAO PAULO DE MELO ADOLFO

ISRAEL BARCELOS RIBEIRO

PAULO HENRIQUE CARNEIRO FILHO
JOSE CARLOS SPIRANDELI

LUIZ GONZAGA SUZIGAN FILHO

FABIO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
ARNALDO POLATI BISINOTO
MARCOS VINICIUS MOREIRA SANTOS

FLAVIO VILELA

FRANTCHESCO SCODRO VERONESE

LUIS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS CIPRIANO
PABLO JOSE DA SILVA MARTINS

LUIS FERNANDO BATISTA DE ANDRADE
SILVIO COELHO DA SILVA

RODRIGO CESAR DA SILVA

GLEYDER AUGUSTO LIMA CAMPOS
DOUGLAS EURIPEDES ANTONIO FERNANDES
WELLINGTON SABINO DA SILVA

OROTIL PEREIRA DA SILVA

JOSE OLAVO DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS JUNIOR
LEANDRO CAETANO DOS SANTOS
CLODOALDO BERNARDES DA SILVA
RODRIGO SANTOS EVANGELISTA DOS REIS
EDERSON GILBERTO DE SOUSA
ROBERTO OLIVEIRA ARGONDIZZI
JHONATHAN STEVEN DA CRUZ

LUCAS CAMPOS CHAGAS

EDSON ANTONIO CARNEIRO

EURIPEDES B DE REZENDE

GUILHERME CADORIM VIANA DOS SANTOS
SILVIO LUCAS DE MENESES

THIAGO FERREIRA MARCAL

RAFAEL MIGUEL OLIVEIRA SILVA

FLAVIO AUGUSTO GARCIA DO CARMO
RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTOS

JOSE ALDEGUNDES GOMES

JEAN CARLOS RIBEIRO BATISTA

ANDRE LUIZ ROCHA CUNHA MENDONCA
OTAVIO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

EURIPEDES BARSANULFO FERREIRA
CLAUDIO PAVAN

LUIZ ALBERTO DE FARIA

RODRIGO CARVALHO ANDRE

WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO

LEONEL GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

WALMIR MENDES DA SILVA

FERNANDO BARBOSA BILHARINHO
MARCIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA

PAULO GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E

<
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37
44
62
39

44

39
47
41
35
38
42
38
30
15
40
30
27
24
31
54
30
52
26
62
58

38
42
19

42
17
23
32
42
48
32
41
45
38
64
22
36
39
28
29
22
23
34
42
70
34
53
33
25
37
36
72
31
24
61
55
43
62
44
39
36
41
52
47
42
61
45

5KM MASC

M3539
M4044
M6069
M3539

M4044

M3539
M4549
M4044
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3034
M1519
M4044
M3034
M2529
M2024
M3034
M5054
M3034
M5054
M2529
M6069
M5559

M3539
M4044
M1519

M4044
M1519
M2024
M3034
M4044
M4549
M3034
M4044
M4549
M3539
M6069
M2024
M3539
M3539
M2529
M2529
M2024
M2024
M3034
M4044
M7099
M3034
M5054
M3034
M2529
M3539
M3539
M7099
M3034
M2024
M6069
M5559
M4044
M6069
M4044
M3539
M3539
M4044
M5054
M4549
M4044
M6069
M4549
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Equipe
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
EQUIPE CANEDO

ACRU
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E

SAUDE
PERSONAL RUN
CORREIOS
CHICO XAVIER
TEAM TORNADO
ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
TARTARUGAS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
TEAM TORNADO
ACRU
TEAM TORNADO
JUNINHO RUNNER / UNIMED
TEAM TORNADO

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E

SAUDE
ACRU

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E

SAUDE
CROSS RUNNING
IPM
TEAM TORNADO
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
ACRU
ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
PHARMAKON

FARMACIA NOSSA SENHORA DA ABADIA

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
TEAM TORNADO

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO
ACRU
ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
ACRU

SABIN
SABIN
TEAM TORNADO

CROSS PERFORMANCE
ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN

BURITIZAL RUNNERS
BURITIZAL RUNNERS

PROJETO ESCOTISMO
LABORATORIO SABIN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
CAFE DO PRODUTOR

ACRU/GARIMPO RUNNERS
ACADEMIATAO TE

Bruto
00:18:15
00:19:05
00:19:07
00:19:16

00:19:48

00:20:21
00:20:29
00:20:36
00:20:40
00:20:46
00:20:54
00:20:58
00:21:23
00:21:24
00:21:34
00:21:42
00:21:44
00:21:45
00:22:26
00:22:32
00:22:36
00:22:37
00:22:40
00:22:46
00:23:16

00:23:17
00:23:19
00:23:28

00:23:30
00:23:30
00:23:35
00:23:39
00:23:41
00:23:43
00:23:48
00:23:51
00:23:52
00:23:55
00:23:59
00:24:00
00:24:07
00:24:14
00:24:24
00:24:24
00:24:41
00:24:42
00:24:54
00:25:10
00:25:23
00:25:24
00:25:35
00:25:38
00:25:40
00:25:44
00:25:45
00:25:55
00:25:56
00:25:57
00:26:21
00:26:28
00:26:30
00:26:30
00:26:38
00:26:45
00:26:47
00:26:50
00:26:56
00:27:10
00:27:14
00:27:19
00:27:25

Liquido
00:18:15
00:19:05
00:19:07
00:19:16

00:19:48

00:20:21
00:20:29
00:20:36
00:20:40
00:20:46
00:20:54
00:20:58
00:21:23
00:21:24
00:21:34
00:21:42
00:21:44
00:21:45
00:22:26
00:22:32
00:22:36
00:22:37
00:22:40
00:22:46
00:23:16

00:23:17
00:23:19
00:23:28

00:23:30
00:23:30
00:23:35
00:23:39
00:23:41
00:23:43
00:23:48
00:23:51
00:23:52
00:23:55
00:23:59
00:24:00
00:24:07
00:24:14
00:24:24
00:24:24
00:24:41
00:24:42
00:24:54
00:25:10
00:25:23
00:25:24
00:25:35
00:25:38
00:25:40
00:25:44
00:25:45
00:25:55
00:25:56
00:25:57
00:26:21
00:26:28
00:26:30
00:26:30
00:26:38
00:26:45
00:26:47
00:26:50
00:26:56
00:27:10
00:27:14
00:27:19
00:27:25



72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

200

144
468
228
121
331
210
446
160
320
358
139
81
267
128
119
286
449
499
134
426
364
156
494

317

378
173
444
198
101
365
429
376
381
125
457
242
451
212
169
142

151

259
75
406
178
441
435
423
141
181
308
421
477
433

183

292
410
77
439
344
161
145
340
278
186

LEANDRO DAHER KIKUICHI

FAGNER FRANK DA SILVA

GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA

MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA

ECIO VIEIRA NASCIMENTO

WENDER DE OLIVEIRA

LUCCA FIDELIS HALABI

LUIS FERNANDO MARRESE DE MENEZES
GUILHERME MANSO DE LIMA
VANDERLEI ALVES DA SILVA

LEIR BRAZ DE ARAUJO

FABIANO DA SILVA BARBOSA
ALISSON FERNANDO ROSA DA SILVA
RAFAEL RIEKE HORVATICH

SUGAR RAY LEONAR

DIEGO FERNANDES VIEIRA
RODRIGO MARQUEZ DE SOUSA
MATEUS COLOMBO COLMANETTI
MARCO TULIO NASCIMENTO NUNES
EMIR GARATO RIBEIRO

EGNEY EDUARDO DA ROCHA

PAULO RICARDO DA SILVA
GIOVANUCI SILVA OLIVEIRA
JEFERSON CRISTIAN LAUANY

VAGNER MIGUEL DOS SANTOS

WILLIAN CARDOSO GONCALVES DA ROCHA
JOAO BATISTA DE CARVALHO
FRANCISCO ROBSON DE LIRA
LEANDRO ALBERTO DE AZEVEDO
CARLOS APARECIDO RAPOSO

PEDRO DONIZETE COLOMBO JUNIOR
ROSINALDO DA SILVA SANTOS
WENDERSON LUIZ DA SILVA
ANTONIO ARAUJO JUNIOR
EDNELSON CAETANO DOS SANTOS
ERMIRIO CAMARGOS SILVA

MURILO CAMPOS

MAYKEL MOREIRA

LUCIANO LEAL TOLEDO

JEAN RODRIGO TORRES

FABIO BORGES RIBEIRO

FREDERICO SEBASTIAO BENEDITO SCHIMITT
FERREIRA

PAULO HENRIQUE CARNEIRO
ADILIO RICARDO CAETANO
RONALDO FRANCO DE CAMARGO
JOSE CARLOS BENTO

ANTONIO CUSTODIO DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE SILVA FERNANDES
VITOR COSTA JUNIOR

FABIO BIRCHNER FERREIRA

JOSE HUMBERTO FAGUNDES
TALLYSSON SOARES FERREIRA
JOSE DONIZETTI DA SILVA JR
FAUSTINO SIMOES DAS NEVES
VALDEMAR MARCIANO

JOSE MIGUEL SANCHEZ GALVES JUNIOR

SAMIR ALVES DA SILVEIRA

JOSE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA

ALCY PEREIRA JUNIOR

JOAO VITOR FRANGE F. LIMA
CLANDERSON DA SILVA GOMES
GUSTAVO DORNELES DEODATO
FELIPPE AUGUSTO ANDRADE SILVA
ANDRE LUIS GONCALVES DORNELES
RICARDO ANTONIO DEODATO

JUAN DE ITALO LABOURE GONCALVES
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39

33
53
51
58
33
15
51
35
47
55
37
27
39
29
29
41
24
32
55
30
28
47
38

64

30
57
39
33
53
39
36
42
25
37
53
27
35
36
40
38

27

48
49
52
62
65
16
37
40
56
35
38
60
71

24

51
34
53
14
16
19
24
27
45
21

M3539

M3034
M5054
M5054
M5559
M3034
M1519
M5054
M3539
M4549
M5559
M3539
M2529
M3539
M2529
M2529
M4044
M2024
M3034
M5559
M3034
M2529
M4549
M3539

M6069

M3034
M5559
M3539
M3034
M5054
M3539
M3539
M4044
M2529
M3539
M5054
M2529
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539

M2529

M4549
M4549
M5054
M6069
M6069
M1519
M3539
M4044
M5559
M3539
M3539
M6069
M7099

M2024

M5054
M3034
M5054
MO0014
M1519
M1519
M2024
M2529
M4549
M2024

15

18
16

19
20
14
10
21

11
22
23
15
24

12

11
17
12

13
10

DI

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

TEAM TORNADO
BURITIZAL RUNNERS
CROSSFIT UBERABA

ACRU
GUILHERME
SABIN
PABLO TEAM RUN(TREMENDAO)

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
SABIN
SUGAR

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
SABIN

CROSS PERFORMANCE

TEAM TORNADO
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
TEAM TORNADO

VLI/TRANSPORTE
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
VLI/FCA
TEAM ZECA FEIRA

CROSS PERFORMANCE
ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
JUNINHO RUNNER
PERSONAL RUN

TEAM TORNADO
ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
SEST SENAT/TRANSPORTE

TRANSPORTE APOSENTADO
TRANSPORTE/AUTONOMO

PABLO TEAM RUN
TEAM TORNADO
TRANSPORTE/AUTONOMO
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
ACRU

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

ACRU UBERBABA
SEST SENAT/TRANSPORTE
PROPRIETARIO
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
RCSILVA
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
TEAM TORNADO

00:27:28

00:27:30
00:27:32
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:27:36
00:27:43
00:27:49
00:27:50
00:27:54
00:28:00
00:28:05
00:28:13
00:28:16
00:28:23
00:28:24
00:28:28
00:28:32
00:28:44
00:28:47
00:28:58
00:29:02
00:29:05
00:29:08

00:29:21

00:29:31
00:29:32
00:29:59
00:30:01
00:30:14
00:30:18
00:30:35
00:30:47
00:30:56
00:31:06
00:31:12
00:31:23
00:31:38
00:31:50
00:31:55
00:31:56

00:31:57

00:32:01
00:32:16
00:32:28
00:32:47
00:32:55
00:32:57
00:33:03
00:33:05
00:33:38
00:33:48
00:34:58
00:35:08
00:35:14

00:35:15

00:35:40
00:36:18
00:37:31
00:37:46
00:37:46
00:41:12
00:41:40
00:50:06
00:50:06
00:50:09

00:27:28

00:27:30
00:27:32
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:27:36
00:27:43
00:27:49
00:27:50
00:27:54
00:28:00
00:28:05
00:28:13
00:28:16
00:28:23
00:28:24
00:28:28
00:28:32
00:28:44
00:28:47
00:28:58
00:29:02
00:29:05
00:29:08

00:29:21

00:29:31
00:29:32
00:29:59
00:30:01
00:30:14
00:30:18
00:30:35
00:30:47
00:30:56
00:31:06
00:31:12
00:31:23
00:31:38
00:31:50
00:31:55
00:31:56

00:31:57

00:32:01
00:32:16
00:32:28
00:32:47
00:32:55
00:32:57
00:33:03
00:33:05
00:33:38
00:33:48
00:34:58
00:35:08
00:35:14

00:35:15

00:35:40
00:36:18
00:37:31
00:37:46
00:37:46
00:41:12
00:41:40
00:50:06
00:50:06
00:50:09



	CORRIDA NATAL SORRINDO

